SERIES CDT | CARBON DIOXIDE/TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DS-CDT Rev. 1 | 1/17
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS

DS-CDT Rev. 1 | 1/17
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
CDT - Carbon dioxide/temperature transmitter
RANGE
-2 - 0 to 2000 ppm CO2 range
-5 - 0 to 5000 ppm CO2 range TEMPERATURE OUTPUT
0 - None
4 - 4 to 20 mA / 0 to (5 or 10) VDC
A - 10 KΩ NTC thermistor type III
B - 10 KΩ NTC thermistor type II
C - 3 KΩ NTC thermistor
D - Pt100 Ω RTD
E - Pt1000 Ω RTD
F - 20 KΩ NTC thermistor
OPTIONS
-FC - Factory calibration certificate
-LCD - LCD display (wall only)
-RLY - Relay
-NBC - No buttons (wall only)
CDT -2 N 4
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
1/8˝